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Description

200608250004
19530

08/25/2006
01:34:04

JONES JOHN
D

Grantee EXECUTORS
DEED

JONES,
RONALD D
EXECUTOR

Lot#:16 Blk:99
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200608250004
19530

08/25/2006
01:34:04

JONES JOHN
D

Grantee EXECUTORS
DEED

JONES,
RONALD D
EXECUTOR

Lot#:1 Blk:99
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200608250004
19530

08/25/2006
01:34:04

JONES JOHN
D

Grantee EXECUTORS
DEED

JONES,
RONALD D
EXECUTOR

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200608250004
19530

08/25/2006
01:34:04

JONES JOHN
D

Grantee EXECUTORS
DEED

JONES,
RONALD D
EXECUTOR

Lot#:7 Blk:84
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

200608250004
19530

08/25/2006
01:34:04

JONES JOHN
D

Grantee EXECUTORS
DEED

JONES,
RONALD D
EXECUTOR

Lot#:6 Blk:84
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA


